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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 2nd round * KRAKOW * 9.12.2023
PRESTIGE - 1st Final
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

09/12/2023-18:58
Rnk No

1

12
13
14

57
22

Rider Bike
BOLT Billy Husqvarna
WALKER Jonathan Beta
HOARE Will Beta
LETTENBICHLER Manuel KTM
OLSZOWY Dominik Rieju
KARLSSON Eddie Husqvarna
GOMEZ CANTERO Alfredo Rieju
APOLLE Tim Beta
BRIGHTMORE Mitchell GASGAS
VIEIRA Diogo GASGAS
GOGGIA Sonny GASGAS
TRIGO Alonso Sherco
ZSIGOVITS Norbert GASGAS
SZOKE Mark Sherco

BEST LAP 40.292 BY COMPETITOR No 57

John Collins
REFEREE

GRIP

ABC COMMUMNICATION = 153 Av du Quercy — 12200 Villefranche de Rouergue = France

abe)

Nat FMN Team
GBR ACU G Husqvarna Factory Racing
GBR ACU G
GBR ACU G
GER DMSB G Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
POL PZM G RIEJU FACTORY TEAM
SWE SVEMO G
ESP RFME G RIEJU FACTORY TEAM
GER DMSB G
GBR ACU G TTR squadra
POR FMP G
ITA FMI P MOTO CENTER SCHWYZ
ESP RFME P
HUN MAMS P X-GRIP Racing
HUN MAMS P

Marek BRYGIDER

C.0.C.
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Time
07:23.624
07:32.481
08:01.946
08:03.021
08:07.908
07:28.504
07:37.891
07:39.533
07:40.486
07:59.231
08:06.777
08:20.809
07:26.261
07:44.945

Handicap

+8.857
+38.322
+39.397
+44.284
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

Best lap
40.292-1

40.974-1
46.950-5
44.606-1
43.318-1
48.228-5
49.745-6
49.145-2
49.226-6
49.177-6
50.941-7
53.293-2
51.212-3
56.857-4

PUBLICATION TIME



FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 2nd round * KRAKOW * 9.12.2023
PRESTIGE - 1st Final

09/12/2023-18:58 CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 12 No 21 No 22 No 37 No 39 No 42 No 57 No 60
52.935 1:06.929 40.974* 58.333 55.262 48.540 40.292* 54.198
50.682 51.859 43.313 53.265 59.015 49.011 42.930 53.293*
51.897 51.364 44.483 53.059 51.212* 48.286 44.852 53.618
50.318 53.159 46.358 53.533 54171 50.758 44.679 54.826
50.398 49.538 43.836 55.238 1:09.588 48.228* 44.862 54.889
49.226* 49177 44.270 53.724 51.929 48.805 44.684 54.464
52.608 49.804 45133 50.941* 51.973 50.861 45142 56.853
51.864 56.759 48.132 54.772 53.111 53.164 44.427 57.780
50.558 50.642 47.953 53.912 50.851 44772 1:00.888

48.029 46.984

No 80 No 89 No 95 No 96 No 304 No 501
47.474 51.811 57.011 49.925 44.606* 43.318*
48.528 50.335 1:01.065 49.145* 45.863 45.485
47.658 50.198 58.227 50.347 47.947 47.384
47.540 52.282 56.857* 51.562 46.973 47.637
46.950* 50.026 57.573 50.394 48.710 47.994
49.576 49.745* 57.478 51.350 49.311 48.426
47.116 51.519 58.910 51.468 48.756 48.424
48.517 51.857 57.824 54.092 51.914 59.673
48.035 50.118 51.250 50.329 49.122
50.552 48.612 50.445
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* Best Laptime



